
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Christian Carrazco cardinals 195.0 285.0 10

2 Logan Krause Solomon 195.0 280.0 0

3 Joseph Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 195.0 280.0 0

4 Reece  Struckhoff Thunder Ridge High School 185.0 275.0 4

5 Gatlin Clawson Meade Buffaloes 195.0 265.0 2

6 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 189.0 255.0 1

7 Myles Menges Central Plains 198.0 250.0 0

8 Cobey Fiske Solomon 196.0 240.0 0

9 MATTHEW Maxson Council Grove Braves 198.0 235.0 0

10 Mason Doll Central Plains 198.0 225.0 0

11 Duke  Beyer Madison High School 184.0 220.0 0

12 Brett Liebl Central Plains 187.0 215.0 0

13 Cody Presley Hill City 195.0 215.0 0

14 Grant Heldstab Central Plains 188.0 205.0 0

15 Jack Krueger Wakefield High School 196.0 180.0 0

16 Luis  Sanchez Fairfield High School 195.0 170.0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Logan Krause Solomon 195.0 405.0 0

2 Gatlin Clawson Meade Buffaloes 195.0 405.0 0

3 Christian Carrazco cardinals 195.0 400.0 6

4 Mason Doll Central Plains 198.0 390.0 4

5 Reece  Struckhoff Thunder Ridge High School 185.0 375.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Brett Liebl Central Plains 187.0 375.0 1

7 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 189.0 360.0 0

8 Cody Presley Hill City 195.0 350.0 0

9 Jack Krueger Wakefield High School 196.0 350.0 0

10 Myles Menges Central Plains 198.0 350.0 0

11 MATTHEW Maxson Council Grove Braves 198.0 335.0 0

12 Grant Heldstab Central Plains 188.0 315.0 0

13 Cobey Fiske Solomon 196.0 315.0 0

14 Duke  Beyer Madison High School 184.0 295.0 0

15 Luis  Sanchez Fairfield High School 195.0 220.0 0

16 Joseph Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 195.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mason Doll Central Plains 198.0 290.0 10

2 Gatlin Clawson Meade Buffaloes 195.0 285.0 8

3 Brett Liebl Central Plains 187.0 275.0 6

4 Grant Heldstab Central Plains 188.0 265.0 0

5 Logan Krause Solomon 195.0 265.0 4

6 Myles Menges Central Plains 198.0 265.0 0

7 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 189.0 260.0 2

8 Christian Carrazco cardinals 195.0 260.0 1

9 Reece  Struckhoff Thunder Ridge High School 185.0 245.0 0

10 Cobey Fiske Solomon 196.0 245.0 0

11 Cody Presley Hill City 195.0 225.0 0

12 Jack Krueger Wakefield High School 196.0 225.0 0

13 MATTHEW Maxson Council Grove Braves 198.0 225.0 0

14 Duke  Beyer Madison High School 184.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Luis  Sanchez Fairfield High School 195.0 140.0 0

16 Joseph Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 195.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gatlin Clawson Meade Buffaloes 195.0 955.0 10

2 Logan Krause Solomon 195.0 950.0 8

3 Christian Carrazco cardinals 195.0 945.0 6

4 Mason Doll Central Plains 198.0 905.0 4

5 Reece  Struckhoff Thunder Ridge High School 185.0 895.0 2

6 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 189.0 875.0 1

7 Brett Liebl Central Plains 187.0 865.0 0

8 Myles Menges Central Plains 198.0 865.0 0

9 Cobey Fiske Solomon 196.0 800.0 0

10 MATTHEW Maxson Council Grove Braves 198.0 795.0 0

11 Cody Presley Hill City 195.0 790.0 0

12 Grant Heldstab Central Plains 188.0 785.0 0

13 Jack Krueger Wakefield High School 196.0 755.0 0

14 Duke  Beyer Madison High School 184.0 730.0 0

15 Luis  Sanchez Fairfield High School 195.0 530.0 0

16 Joseph Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 195.0 280.0 0


